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Office Bearers of the Board of Management: (2024 – 2026) 

1. Chairman   : Dr. Radha Kishan Jhaver 

2. Vice-Chairman  : Dr. Ashok Kumar Mundhra 

3. Vice-Chairman  : Sri. Gopalji Agarwal 

4. Vice-Chairman  : Sri. Vijay Kumar Goyal    

5. General Secretary  : Sri. Krishna Kumar Maheshwari 

6. Member – Finance  : Sri. Murarilal  

7. Associate Secretary  : Sri. Arun Kumar Mimani  

8. Associate Member – Finance : Sri. Shree Mohan Damani 

Other Members of the Board of Management- (Elected) 

1. Sri. Dhruv Narayan Purohit 

2. Sri. Girdhar Lal Jhaver 

3. Sri. Kishor Lal Daga 

4. Sri. Pankaj Mundhra 

5. Sri. Ratan Chand Daga 

6. Sri. Shivlal Damani 

7. Sri. Srikumar Fomra 

8. Sri. Vijay Kishan Jhaver 

9. Sri. Anand Kumar Bagri 

10. Sri. Anil Kumar Daga 

11. Sri. Anupkumar Daga 

12. Sri. Giriraj Ratan Bagri 

13. Sri. Mahabir Prasad Marda 

14. Sri. Nitin Daga 

15. Sri. Pannalal Bihani 

16. Sri. Pradeep Chordia (Siremull Hirachan & Charitable Trust) 

17. Sri. Purshotam Das Sewag 

18. Sri. Radhe Shyam Mundhra 

19. Sri. Shiv Prakash Baheti 

20. Sri. Srawan Kumar Todi 

21. Sri. Srinivas Srimali 

22. Sri. Sunil Kumar Daga 

23. Smt. Vandana Bhattad 

24. Sri. Venkatesh Dahima (V.B.D. Enterprises) 

25. Sri. Vijaykumar Maheshwari 

26. Sri. Vishnukumar Rathi 

27. Sri. Vithal Das Sewag 

 

 



 

SHRI SANATANA DHARMA VIDYALAYA ASSOCIATION 
17/26, Managappan Street, Sowcarpet, Chennai – 600079 

 

 

Sub-Committee: 

1. Constitution Committee: 

1. Sri. Arun Kumar Daga – Convener 

2. Sri. Mahabir Prasad Marda  

3. Sri. Ashok Kumar Mundhra 

4. Sri. Arun Kumar Mimani 

 

2. Sports Committee: 

1. Sri. Pannalal Bihani – Convener 

2. Sri. Vijaykumar Maheshwari 

3. Sri. Anil Kumar Dalal 

 

3. Cultural Committee: 

1. Sri. Radhey Shyam Mundhra - Convener 

2. Sri. Ratan Chand Daga 

3. Smt. Karuna Mohta 

 

4. Endowment Committee: 

1. Sri Ashok Kumar Mundhra - Convener 

2. Sri Mahabir Prasad Marda 

3. Sri Gopalji Agarwal 

 

5. Finance & Taxation Committee: 

1. Sri Murarilal - Convener 

2. Sri Suresh Kumar Kothari 

3. Sri Ashok Kedia 

4. Sri Girdhar Lal Jhaver 

5. Sri Shree Mohan Damani 

 

6. Extra-Curricular Activity Committee: 

1. Smt. Vandana Bhattad – Convener 

2. Sri. Vivek Bomb 

3. Smt. Manju Sarda 

4. Smt. Santosh Bisani 
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 7. Education Committee: 

 

1) Sri. Arun Kumar Mimani (Mentor) 

2) Smt. Vasusri Birla Jhaver (Chairman) 

 

 

8. Jyoti Kalash Committee: 

 

1) Sri. M.P. Marda – Chairman 

 

 

Alumni Members:  

1) Sri. Arun Kumar Daga 

2) Sri. Ashok Kedia 

3) Sri. Laxmi Narayan Kakada 

 

Special Invitees: 

1) Sri. Suresh Kumar Kothari 

2) Sri. Ajay Kumar Nahar 

3) Sri. Anshul Agarwal 

4) Smt. Manju Sarda 

5) Smt. Santosh Bisani 

6) Smt. Vasusri Birla Jhaver 

 

 

 

 

KRISHNA KUMAR MAHESHWARI 

General Secretary – SSDV Association 


